The Firehouse Family Menu

https://menuweb.menu
The Firehouse Family Restaurant Bar, 42 Plauderville Ave, Garfield, NJ 07026, USA,
United States

+19734782226 - http:/lfirehousefamilyrestaurantnj.com/

The menu of The Firehouse Family from Garfield comprises about 114 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $11.5 for a dish / drink. Nestled in the heart of the community, this charming eatery offers
an inviting atmosphere that keeps patrons returning. Guests rave about the diverse menu, featuring tasty options

like chicken parmigiana and thin-crust pizza at reasonable prices. Although parking is limited and the restroom

can lead to brief waits, the warm, welcoming service more than makes up for it. Frequent live music enhances

the vibrant bar scene, reminiscent of cheers among friends. With quick food service and an overall friendly vibe,
Firehouse stands out as a must-visit for anyone looking to savor great food and local camaraderie.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/garfield/the-firehouse-family/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/list/15832104/order-pizza-garfield-delivery
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Carnival Menu

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE

Sides & Extras

BUTTER SAUCE

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Breakfast

SAUSAGE EGGS

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Side Orders

EGGPLANT PARM

Entradas

GARLIC ROLL

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

$25.0

$18.8

$11.8

$15.0

$15.0

$2.1

$29.0

Penne
PENNE VODKA $25.0

Calzone

CALZONE $11.0

Wine

MARSALA

Wednesday Offer

RIGATONI SICILIANO $26.0

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $21.0
Sandwiches, Wraps &
Burgers

CHICKEN CAPRESE PANINI $13.0
Soup And Salad

FISH SALAD $21.5
Modifiers

GARLIC OIL $19.8

Popular Items

MEATBALL MUSHROOMS $15.0
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Lotzza Motzza
SAUSAGE MUSHROOMS

Hot Subs

PEPPERS EGGS

Hot Heros (Lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI

Cold Subs

SALAMI PROVOLONE

Veal

VEAL MARSALA

Papa's Famous Pasta

Dishes

RIGATONI FILETTO DI POMODORO

Hot & Cold Heroes

VEAL PEPPERS

Lunch - Appetizers

COLD ANTIPASTO

Pasta Fresca / Fresh

ORECCHIETTE DI RABE

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$16.5

$15.0

$23.0

$16.0

$20.0

$27.0

Unfrosted Bakery

PINWHEEL $7.8
Panini Grilled Subs

SICILIAN $25.8
Vegetarian Option #3

BABY EGGPLANT $20.5

Calzones, Garlic Knots &
Rolls

BROCCOLI ROLL $12.3

Alcoholic Drinks

VODKA
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $18.5
BRUSCHETTA $15.5
Sandwiches

MEATBALL PEPPERS $15.0
VEAL MUSHROOMS $16.0
Chicken

CHICKEN PARM $15.0
CHICKEN ROLL $12.3
Dessert

FUSILLI BOSCAIOLA $27.0
CHEESECAKE
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Starters

MEATBALL PARM

RIGATONI WITH CHICKEN
BROCCOLI

Dinners - Parmigiana
SHRIMP PARM
VEAL PARM

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
ITALIAN

Uncategorized

SAUSAGE PARM
PENNE WITH SHRIMP BROCCOLI

Sauces

MEAT SAUCE
TOMATO SAUCE

MARINARA SAUCE

Hot Drinks

g, COFFEE

TEA
HOT TEA

Soups/Salads
CHICKEN LAVALLE

HARVEST ARUGULA APPLE
PEAR, WALNUT GORGONZOLA

$15.0

$27.0

$19.5
$16.0

$15.0
$30.0

$21.8
$19.8
$20.8

$16.5
$18.5
$18.5

Soups
LENTIL SOUP $16.5
TORTELLINI IN BRODO $15.5
STRACCIATELLA $16.5
FISH SOUP $41.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PASTA
0 BREAD
‘4 SALAD
SOUP
PIZZA
SPAGHETTI
Salads
TOSSED SALAD $13.0
POTATO EGGS $15.0
MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA $19.0
MOZZARELLA TOMATO $19.0
BEET GOAT CHEESE $17.5
SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
Ingredients Used
gaain.  CHEESE $23.8
FRIED ZUCCHINI $18.5

GORGONZOLA
PARMIGIANA
GARLIC
SHRIMP

MOZZARELLA
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y &
Entrées PESTO CAVATELLI $25.0
M CHEESY GARLIC SHELLS CARNIVAL $26.0
" BREAD $13.5
TORTELLINI CARBONARA $25.0
BROCCOLI PARM $17.5 TOMATO SAUCE WITH 618
HOT ANTIPASTO MEATBALLS ’
SAMPLER $25.0
BOWTIES WITH SALMON $25.3
BRICK OVEN MARGHERITA PIZZA $17.8 LINGUINE SHRIMP $30.0
STUFFED MUSHROOMS $18.5 MARYLAND CRABMEAT $28.0
BAKED CLAMS $18.5 SPAGHETTI PRIMAVERA $26.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $22.0 RIGATONI AMATRICIANA $25.0
GRILLED PULPO SALAD $21.0 PENNE PUTTANESCA $25.0
TOMATO SAUCE WITH SAUSAGE  $21.8
Pasta
CARNIVAL SEAFOOD SPECIAL $33.5
 f@#*=. FETTUCCINE
}, S WL ALFREDO $25.0 BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI $23.0
ﬁ : LINGUINE CLAM 5260 BAKED GNOCCHI $24.0
“='” SAUCE ) PENNE
Carnival
4900 Nesconset Hwy, Port Opening Hours:
Jefferson Station, NY 11776, Monday 11:00-21:40
USA, United States Tuesday 11:00-21:40

Wednesday 11:00-21:40
Thursday 11:00-21:40
Friday 11:00-21:40
Saturday 11:00-21:40
Sunday 11:00-21:40

Made with Menu
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