



The Firehouse Family Menu

https://menuweb.menu
The Firehouse Family Restaurant Bar, 42 Plauderville Ave, Garfield, NJ 07026, USA, United States

+19734782226 - http://firehousefamilyrestaurantnj.com/









The menu of The Firehouse Family from Garfield comprises about 114 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$11.5 for a dish / drink. Nestled in the heart of the community, this charming eatery offers an inviting atmosphere that keeps patrons returning. Guests rave about the diverse menu, featuring tasty options like chicken parmigiana and thin-crust pizza at reasonable prices. Although parking is limited and the restroom can lead to brief waits, the warm, welcoming service more than makes up for it. Frequent live music enhances the vibrant bar scene, reminiscent of cheers among friends. With quick food service and an overall friendly vibe, Firehouse stands out as a must-visit for anyone looking to savor great food and local camaraderie.

Gnocchi Bolognese	\$25.0	Penne VODKA	\$25.0
Sides & Extras		Calzone	
BUTTER SAUCE	\$18.8	CALZONE	\$11.0
BOTTEN SAUCE	Ψ10.0	OALZONE	Ψ11.0
Meat Dishes		Wine	
MEATBALLS	\$11.8	MARSALA	
Breakfast SAUSAGE EGGS	\$15.0	Wednesday Offer RIGATONI SICILIANO	\$26.0
Drinks		Bread	
BEER		GARLIC BREAD	
Starters & Salads		Italian	
ANTIPASTO		CHICKEN MARSALA	
Oida Ondana		Ocaford Diabas	
Side Orders		Seafood Dishes	
EGGPLANT PARM	\$15.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$21.0
Entradas		Sandwiches, Wraps &	
GARLIC ROLL	\$2.1	Burgers	
	·	CHICKEN CAPRESE PANINI	\$13.0
Chicken Dishes			,
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$29.0	Soup And Salad	
Cnirita		FISH SALAD	\$21.5
Spirits		Modifioro	
PINOT GRIGIO		Modifiers	046.0
Tapas		GARLIC OIL	\$19.8
EGGPLANT TAPAS		Popular Items	

MEATBALL MUSHROOMS

\$15.0

GARLIC KNOTS

Lotzza Motzza		Unfrosted Bakery	
SAUSAGE MUSHROOMS	\$15.0	PINWHEEL	\$7.8
Hot Subs		Panini Grilled Subs	
PEPPERS EGGS	\$15.0	SICILIAN	\$25.8
Hot Heros (Lunch)		Vegetarian Option #3	
	645.0	•	#20 F
SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$15.0	BABY EGGPLANT	\$20.5
Soup & Chili		Calzones, Garlic Knots	s &
PASTA FAGIOLI	\$16.5	Rolls	
		BROCCOLI ROLL	\$12.3
Cold Subs			
SALAMI PROVOLONE	\$15.0	Alcoholic Drinks	
Vaal		VODKA	
Veal		SAUVIGNON BLANC	
VEAL MARSALA		Oncolo	
Papa's Famous Pasta		Snacks	
• <u>• </u>		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$18.5
Dishes		BRUSCHETTA	\$15.5
RIGATONI FILETTO DI POMODORO	\$23.0	Sandwiches	
Hot & Cold Heroes			
		MEATBALL PEPPERS	\$15.0
VEAL PEPPERS	\$16.0	VEAL MUSHROOMS	\$16.0
Lunch - Appetizers		Chicken	
COLD ANTIPASTO	\$20.0	CHICKEN PARM	\$15.0
5 . 5		CHICKEN ROLL	\$12.3
Pasta Fresca / Fresh		_	
ORECCHIETTE DI RABE	\$27.0	Dessert	
O:doo		FUSILLI BOSCAIOLA	\$27.0
Sides		CHEESECAKE	



\$16.5

WEATBALL PARW	\$12.0
RIGATONI WITH CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$27.0

Dinners - Parmigiana

SHRIMP PARM	\$19.5
VEAL PARM	\$16.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT ITALIAN

Uncategorized

SAUSAGE PARM	\$15.0
PENNE WITH SHRIMP BROCCOLI	\$30.0

Sauces

MEAT SAUCE	\$21.8
TOMATO SAUCE	\$19.8
MARINARA SAUCE	\$20.8

Hot Drinks



COFFEE TEA HOT TEA

Soups/Salads

CHICKEN LAVALLE	\$16.5
HARVEST ARUGULA APPLE	\$18.5
PEAR, WALNUT GORGONZOLA	\$18.5

Soups

LENTIL SOUP

	,
TORTELLINI IN BRODO	\$15.5
STRACCIATELLA	\$16.5
FISH SOUP	\$41.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PASTA BREAD SALAD

SOUP PIZZA

SPAGHETTI

Salads

TOSSED SALAD	\$13.0
POTATO EGGS	\$15.0
MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA	\$19.0
MOZZARELLA TOMATO	\$19.0
BEET GOAT CHEESE	\$17.5
SALAD	
CAESAR SALAD	

Ingredients Used

•				
	CHEESE	\$23.8		
	FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$18.5		
	GORGONZOLA			
PARMIGIANA				

PARMIGIANA
GARLIC
SHRIMP
MOZZARELLA



Entrées			PESTO CAVATELLI	\$25.0
Lilitees			PESTO CAVATELLI	\$25.0
	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$13.5	SHELLS CARNIVAL	\$26.0
	BREAU		TORTELLINI CARBONARA	\$25.0
	BROCCOLI PARM	\$17.5	TOMATO SAUCE WITH MEATBALLS	\$21.8
	HOT ANTIPASTO	\$25.0		
	SAMPLER		BOWTIES WITH SALMON	\$25.3
BRICK OVEN MARGHERITA PIZZA		\$17.8	LINGUINE SHRIMP	\$30.0
STUFFED MUSHROOMS		\$18.5	MARYLAND CRABMEAT	\$28.0
BAKED CLAMS		\$18.5	SPAGHETTI PRIMAVERA	\$26.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL		\$22.0	RIGATONI AMATRICIANA	\$25.0
GRILLED PULPO SALAD		\$21.0	PENNE PUTTANESCA	\$25.0
Pasta			TOMATO SAUCE WITH SAUSAGE	\$21.8
				•
			CARNIVAL SEAFOOD SPECIAL	\$33.5
THE WAY	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$25.0	BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$23.0
F ENG	LINGUINE CLAM SAUCE	\$26.0	BAKED GNOCCHI	\$24.0
See Line			PENNE	

Carnival

4900 Nesconset Hwy, Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776, **USA**, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:40 Tuesday 11:00-21:40 Wednesday 11:00-21:40 Thursday 11:00-21:40 Friday 11:00-21:40 Saturday 11:00-21:40 Sunday 11:00-21:40



Made with Menu